St. Michael’s Woolmer Green School

KEY STAGE 1 SAT’s RESULTS 2016

Expected Standard and above based on 30 pupils

Reading %

Writing %

Maths %

Science %

Reading, Writing and Maths
Greater Depth

Reading %

Writing %

Maths %

Reading, Writing and Maths

KEY STAGE 2 SAT’s RESULTS 2016

St. Michael’s

83.3%
73.3%
76.7%
86.7%

70.0%

26.7%
13.3%
23.3%

10.0%

Expected standard and above based on 22 pupils.

Reading %

Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling
Maths %

Reading, writing and maths %

Pupils working at greater depth

Reading

Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling
Maths

Reading, writing and maths

Averaged Scales Score

Reading
Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling

Maths

St. Michael’s

72.7%
86.4%
68.2%
63.6%

27.3%

22.7%
22.7%
9.1%

103.9
104.8

104.3

National

74%

65.5%
72.6%
81.8%
60.3%

23.6%
13.2%
17.8%

8.9%

National

65.6%

72.4%
69.7%
53.2%

18.7%
22.5%
16.6%

5.4%

102.6
104.0

103.0

September 2016



