St. Michael's Woolmer Green School

KEY STAGE 1 SAT's RESULTS 2016

Expected Standard and above based on 30 pupils

	St. Michael's	National
Reading %	83.3%	74%
Writing %	73.3%	65.5%
Maths %	76.7%	72.6%
Science %	86.7%	81.8%
Reading, Writing and Maths	70.0%	60.3%
<u>Greater Depth</u>		
Reading %	26.7%	23.6%
Writing %	13.3%	13.2%
Maths %	23.3%	17.8%
Reading, Writing and Maths	10.0%	8.9%

KEY STAGE 2 SAT's RESULTS 2016

Expected standard and above based on 22 pupils.

	St. Michael's	National
Reading %	72.7%	65.6%
Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling	86.4%	72.4%
Maths %	68.2%	69.7%
Reading, writing and maths %	63.6%	53.2%
Pupils working at greater depth		
Reading	27.3%	18.7%
Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling	22.7%	22.5%
Maths	22.7%	16.6%
Reading, writing and maths	9.1%	5.4%
<u>Averaged Scales Score</u>		
Reading	103.9	102.6
Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling	104.8	104.0
Maths	104.3	103.0